

5th and final bill

Abstract of Cost Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/10:-	Construction of road from Mahakani than Rupauli to Rupauli Keshusaha tola.				
Agency-	Shashi Ranjan Kumar At- Vishwanathpur Dumra, Sitamarhi				
App. no:-	27	SBD	2020-21		
D.O.S:-	08/08/2020				
D.O.C:-	07/08/2021				
1	Setting out construction of Reference and working benchmark				
Qty. vide THB					
Page-30			1.460 Km		
@ Rs. 4094.37/Km				Rs. 5978=0	
2	Construction of reference pillar				
Qty. vide THB					
Page-30			1.460 Km		
@ Rs. 1883.42/Km				Rs. 2750=00	
3	clearing and grubbing the road land by manual means.				
Qty. vide THB					
Page-24			0.28 Hct.		
@ Rs. 5133.76/Hct.				Rs. 14317=00	
4	Excavation for road way in soil using manual means.				
Qty. vide THB					
Page-26			81.85 m ³		
Qty. vide THB					
Page-30			28.43 m ³		
Qty.			110.18 m ³		
@ Rs. 126.42/m ³				Rs. 13929=00	
5	Construction of embankment with approved material deposited at site from road way cutting				
Qty. vide THB					
Page-35			110.18 m ³		
@ Rs. 3622/m ³				Rs. 3991=00	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6 Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit 1000 m level.					
Qty. vide TMB				2360.45 m ³	
Page - 34					
@ Rs. 175.22/m ³					Rs. 413598=00
7 Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit 1000 m level.					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 34				590.11 m ³	
@ Rs. 138.44/m ³					Rs. 81695=00
8 Construction of granular sub base					
Qty. vide TMB				344.005 m ³	
Page - 29					
Qty. vide TMB				397.79 m ³	
Page - 30					
				Qty. - 741.795 m ³	
@ Rs. 274.76/m ³					Rs. 2021213=00
9 Providing laying spreading & Compacting stone agg. of specific size of WBM III					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 27				239.39 m ³	
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 31				171.55 m ³	
				Qty. - 410.94 m ³	
@ Rs. 3382.6/m ³					Rs. 1390050=00
10 P/A Primer Coat with bitumen emulsion SS1					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 32				4428.75 m ²	
@ Rs. 44.31/m ²					Rs. 196238=00
11 P/A tack Coat with bitumen emulsion RS1					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page - 32				4428.75 m ²	
@ Rs. 15.01/m ²					Rs. 66476=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12/12 Providing laying and rolling of close graded premix surfacing material of 20mm thick.					
Qty. vide TMB				41128.75m ²	
Page - 33					
@ Rs. 211.61/m ²					Rs. 937168=00
13/13 Construction of unreinforced PCC Max grade					
Qty. vide TMB				150.70m ³	
Page - 27					
Qty. vide TMB				17.40m ³	
Page - 31					
				Qty: -168.10m ³	
@ Rs. 7226.21/m ³					Rs. 1214726=00
14/14 Laying brick soling layer on prepared sub-grade					
Qty. vide TMB				168.25m ²	
Page - 36					
@ Rs. 422.10/m ²					Rs. 45692=00
15/15 E/w excavation for foundation of structure					
Qty. vide TMB				92.40m ³	
Page - 25					
Qty. vide TMB				8.82m ³	
Page - 31					
				Qty: -101.22m ³	
@ Rs. 269.32/m ³					Rs. 27261=00
16/16 Laying brick soling layer on prepared sub-grade					
Qty. vide TMB				57.75m ²	
Page - 25					
@ Rs. 280.02/m ²					Rs. 16171=00
17/17 Providing plain concrete in open foundation					
Qty. vide TMB				14.74m ³	
Page - 25					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs. 6021.23/m ³					Rs. 88753=00
18/18 Brick masonry work in C.M in foundation					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-25				56.59 m ³	
@ Rs. 5581.19/m ²					Rs. 315840=00
19/19 Brick masonry work in C.M in substructure					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-25				38.11 m ³	
@ Rs. 5814.35/m ³					Rs. 221585=00
20/20 Prov. PCC M20 in Substruct					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-25				4.04 m ³	
@ Rs. 6531.60/m ³					Rs. 26388=00
21/21 Providing & laying Rec in superstructure					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-25				3.31 m ³	
@ Rs. 7482.53/m ³					Rs. 24767=00
22/22 Supplying fitting and placing HYSD bar reinf. in superstruct					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-25				0.881 MT	
@ Rs. 48517.27/MT					Rs. 42695=00
23/23 Brick masonry work in C.M (113) in parapet					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-26				1.01 m ³	
@ Rs. 5774.46/m ³					Rs. 5832=00
24/24 plastering with C.M (114) 15mm thick					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-26				43.83 m ²	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs. 177.52/m ² —————					Rs. 8846=00
25/25) Backfilling behind abutment using wall & return wall					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-26 —————				21.07 m ³	
@ Rs. 649.82/m ³ —————					Rs. 13692=00
26/26) providing weepholes in brick masonry					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-26 —————				22.00 nos.	
@ Rs. 111.79/no. —————					Rs. 2459=00
27/27) Neat cement punning on parapet top.					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-26 —————				7.98 m ²	
@ Rs. 27.90/m ² —————					Rs. 307=00
28/28) Plain reinforced cement conc. in substructure					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-26 —————				0.079 m ³	
@ Rs. 6531.60/m ³ —————					Rs. 516=00
29/29) Laying bedding on well compacted sand					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-31 —————				1.58 m ³	
@ Rs. 400.57/m ³ —————					Rs. 633=00
30/30) P/F RCC M/s grade Km. Stone.					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-35 —————				2.00 nos.	
@ Rs. 2300.46/no. —————					Rs. 4601=00
31/31) Providing and laying RCC pipe NP4 for culvert					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-31 —————				22.50 m	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs. 738.95/m.					Rs. 16626=00
32) P/F Rec Mis grade 200m 32) Stone					
Qty. vide THB Page-35				6.00 nos.	
@ Rs. 613.98/no.					Rs. 3684=00
33) P/F Rec Mis grade boundary 33) Pillar					
Qty. vide THB Page-35				23.00 nos.	
@ Rs. 502.500/no.					Rs. 15577=00
34) P/F typical MMGISy informatory 34) Sign board with logo					
Qty. vide THB Page-24				2.00 nos.	
@ Rs. 10543.16/no.					Rs. 21086=00
35) P/F typical MMGISy Maint. 35) board.					
Qty. vide THB Page-35				1.00 no.	
@ Rs. 10543.16/no.					Rs. 10543=00
36) P/F typical MMGISy logo 36) board					
Qty. vide THB Page-24				1.00 no.	
@ Rs. 10543.16/no.					Rs. 10543=00
37) P/F of Retro-reflectorised 37) Geom. equilateral triangle informatory sign board					
Qty. vide THB Page-35				16.00 nos.	
@ Rs. 3595.82/no.					Rs. 57533=00

Continuation

Continuation